INFLATABLES

(WWW.YALLBEEINFLATABLES.COM

ESTIMATE

Y'Allbee Inflatables, LLC
Potosi, Wisconsin
United States

6087320618
www.yallbeeinflatables.com

BILL TO Estimate Number: 46
Village of Ridgeway
Estimate Date: May 5, 2025

adminservices@ridgewaywi.gov Valid Until: July 4, 2025

Grand Total (USD): $940.00

Items Quantity Price
40' Obstacle Course 1 $350.00
Obstacle

50’ Inflatable Obstacle Course 1 $450.00

Obstacle Course

Delivery fee 1 $116.00
Additional delivery fee=$116.00

Subtotal:

Card Fee 3%:

Grand Total (USD):

Powered by 8f/ wave

Amount

$350.00

$450.00

$116.00

$916.00

$24.00

$940.00



