

ESTIMATE

Y'Allbee Inflatables, LLC

Potosi, Wisconsin United States

6087320618 www.yallbeeinflatables.com

BILL TO

Village of Ridgeway

adminservices@ridgewaywi.gov

Estimate Number: 46

Estimate Date: May 5, 2025

Valid Until: July 4, 2025

Grand Total (USD): \$940.00

Items	Quantity	Price	Amount
40' Obstacle Course Obstacle	1	\$350.00	\$350.00
50' Inflatable Obstacle Course Obstacle Course	1	\$450.00	\$450.00
Delivery fee Additional delivery fee=\$116.00	1	\$116.00	\$116.00
		Subtotal:	\$916.00
		Card Fee 3%:	\$24.00
		Grand Total (USD):	\$940.00

